ERETE /
4 5 C;’ % S 2.1 / RUSH. Contract #: 459-S0211 Amd II

457 502/l fud TLONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 07/18/08 Need Date: ASAP

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:

Department: Child Support Services Name: American Eagle Attorney Svc
Dept. Contact: Miguel Delgado Address: 8560 Vineyard Ave Suite 111
Phone #: 4831 Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730
Department Phone:

Head Signature: %\\nu ﬂx ch 1&”L
/\[Lk\TL, QN L;L

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Child Support Services

Service Requested: Process services for child support enforcement purposes

Contract Term: 2 Contract Value: $105,285 per amendments
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: [ ] No: [ |
Compliance verified by:

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU' s)

Approved: £  Disapproved: [ ] Date: 7-14-05£ By: é{é‘ﬂ
Approved: [ ] Disapproved: [ ] Date: By: R

P\o e 1 e once pppvb.

RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's excep b0|l late
Approved: Disapproved: [ | Date: O By
Approved: Disapproved: [ ] Date:

2P (ML W aveL To DG L)? LWOHEN (lé)éﬁ\l(‘/ o XTA-?(%\

OTHER APPROVAL.: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this corttract).
Departments: Gy
Approved: [ ] Disapproved: [ ] Date: By:
Approved: [ ] Disapproved: [ ] Date: By:




